11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:30
11:00:30
11:01:00
11:01:00
11:01:30
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:00

11:03:30
11:03:30
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:04:30
11:04:30
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:05:30
11:05:30
11:06:00
11:06:00
11:06:30

11:07:00
11:07:00
11:07:30
11:07:30
11:08:00
11:08:00

11:40:00
11:40:00
11:40:30
11:40:30
11:41:00
11:41:00
11:41:30
11:41:30
11:42:00
11:42:00
11:42:30
11:42:30
11:43:00
11:43:00
11:43:30

OO ~NOOTHSs WNPE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
91

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Startlista Ostansjoloppet 2020

Samuel
Ann-Mari
Arne
Ingegerd
Gote
David
Kewin
Christer
Ester
Jan-Ove
Kristina
Rasmus
Maria
Alice

Sigrid
Joy
Edith
Sofia
Alexander
Olle
Malte
Viggo
Moa
Viktor
Daniel
Mans
Lovisa

Henning
Hampus
Julia
Ella
Folke
Karl

Daniel
Magnus
Catharina
Gustaf
Peter
Johan
Anna
Bengt
Sven-Olov
Robert
Jonas
Maria
Eric

Stig

Petra

Eriksson
Gustafsson
Evertsson
Eklund
Andersson
Karlsson
Larsson
Bjorkman
Skoglund
Lamgren
Johansson
Hagerlund-Johansson
Astrém
Astrém

Janegren
Stenholm
Janegren
Bennet
Elestedt
Janegren
Pettersson
Blomqvist
Pettersson
Ehrnstréom
Bennet
Dahlberg
Jonsson

Janegren
Ostring
Karlsson
Johnsson
Eriksson
Bennet

Eriksson
Bjork
Wabhlstedt
Bronegard
Comét
Olsson
Janegren
Nilsson
Dahlgren
Pettersson
Janegren
Skoglund
Malm
Jonsson
Hanaeus

Brohyttans IF
Ostansjo SK
Storadalens SK
Brohyttans IF

Lesjofors Jogging

Ostansjo SK
Kungsors SK

Lesjofors Jogging

Ostansjo SK

Lesjofors Jogging

Orebro
Zinkgruvans IF
Nature Running
Nature Running

Narkes Kils SK
Zinkgruvans IF
OK Tisaren
Zinkgruvans IF
IFK Nora
OK Tisaren
OK Tisaren
Asbro Goif
OK Tisaren
IF Start
Zinkgruvans IF
IF Start
Laxa OK

Narkes Kils SK
KFUM Orebro
Zinkgruvans IF
Zinkgruvans IF
KFUM Orebro
Zinkgruvans IF

IF Start
Asbro Goif
IF Start
Kumla
IFK Nora
Orebro
Narkes Kils SK
Ostansjo SK
Kopparbergs IF
OK Tisaren
IF Start
Ostansjo SK
IFK Nora
Laxa OK
IF Start

Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
P17
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot
Mot

F9
F9
F9
F9
P9
P9
P9
P11
F11
P11
P11
P11

P13
P13
F 15
F 15
P15
P15

K 40
Mot
M 40
Mot
Mot
M 40
M 40

M 40
K 40
M 40
M 40
K40

5km
5km
5 km
5 km
5km
5km
5 km
5 km
5km
5km
5 km
5 km
5km
5km

1,5 km
1,5 km
1.5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km
1,5 km

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km



11:43:30
11:44:00
11:44:00
11:44:30
11:44:30
11:45:00
11:45.00
11:45:30
11:45:30
11:46:00
11:46:00
11:46:30
11:46:30
11:47:00
11:47:00
11:47:30
11:47:30
11:48:00
11:48:00
11:48:30
11:48:30
11:49:00
11:49:00
11:49:30
11:49:30
11:50:00
11:50:00
11:50:30
11:50:30
11.51:00
11.51:00
11:51:30
11:51:30
11:52:00
11.52:00
11.52:30
11:52:30
11:53:00
11:53:00
11:53:30
11:53:30
11:54:00
11:54:00

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Tommy
Mikael
Ove
Tomas
Torbjérn
Daniel
Lisa
David
Liduina
Annica
Sofia
Joakim
Claes
Emil
Karl
Jenny
Liljana
Per
Mattias
Edmund
Pontus
Arne
Andreas
Carina
Anna
Alf
Hans
Ulf

Par
Lars
Mikael
Per

Bo
Therese
Ewa
Tony
Roger
Peter
Peter
Oskar
Johan
Jonas
Gustaf

Theoren
Waldenborg
Karasiak
Karlsson
Persson
Borg
Hjalmarsson
Berg

van Sitteren
Sj6lund
Oskarsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Johansson
Kind
Karlsson
Persson
Arvidsson
Natterlund
Kurt
Lundgren
Hildingsson
Janegren
Gustavsson
Karlsson
Ekblad
Backstrom
Hallmén
Johansson
Karlsson
Hansson
Kungsberger
Persson
Persson
Pettersson
Ehrnstréom
Elima
Strom
Tornqvist
Hansson
Ingjald
Nilsson
Leonardsson

IF Start
Orebro AIK
Asbro Goif

Vretstorps IF
Ostansjo SK
IFK Nora
Orebro AIK

IF Start
Orebro AIK

IF Start

IFK Nora
IFK Nora
Vretstorps IF
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Ostansjo SK
Almby IK

IF Start

IF Start
Orebro AIK
Asbro Goif

Ostansjo SK
OK Tisaren
LK Granslost
Vretstorps IF
Brevens IF
Ostansjo SK
Hagaby GolF
Orebro AIK
Ostansjo SK
IF Start
Ostansjo SK
Almby IK
Orebro AIK
OK Tisaren

IF Start
Orebro AIK
Kumla SF

Ostansjo SK
KFUM Orebro

IF Start
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km



